
Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description
12/26/2025 STATE COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC A ($6,655.67) NOVEMBER 2025 SALES TAX FOR SETTLEMENT 12/18/25
12/26/2025 MOLINA, MELANIE $33.53 DECEMBER 2025 MILEAGE
12/26/2025 NORTON ROSE FULBRIGHT US LLP $1,250.00 PROF SERV THRU 11/30/25
12/26/2025 PARKHILL SMITH & COOPER, INC. $4,338.34 PROF SERV 11/1-11/30/25
12/26/2025 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $5,717.00 BILLED THRU 11/30/25
12/26/2025 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $1,275.00 BILLED THRU 11/30/25
12/26/2025 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $350.00 BILLED THRU 11/30/25
12/26/2025 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $125.00 BILLED THRU 11/30/25
12/26/2025 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $500.00 BILLED THRU 11/30/25
12/26/2025 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $2,425.00 BILLED THRU 11/30/25
12/26/2025 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $800.00 BILLED THRU 11/30/25
12/26/2025 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $50.00 BILLED THRU 11/30/25
12/26/2025 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $1,375.00 BILLED THRU 11/30/25
12/26/2025 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $650.00 BILLED THRU 11/30/25
12/26/2025 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $150.00 BILLED THRU 11/30/25
12/26/2025 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $1,175.00 BILLED THRU 11/30/25
12/26/2025 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $325.00 BILLED THRU 11/30/25
12/26/2025 FASTSIGNS 15001 $8,645.94 HANGING GARAGE SIGNS
12/26/2025 DABOT, INC $12,500.00 PAYMENT 3 OF 3 E23016 DABOT
12/26/2025 INTELLECTIBLE INC. $19,200.00 INTELLECTIBLE ANNUAL SUB
12/19/2025 ANDRADE DATE, PAULA $17.63 DECEMBER 4-DECEMBER 10 MILEAGE
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $534.20 IN *LINGUALINX LANGUAG TRANSLATION SERVICES
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $205.02 TST* CENTRO ON THE SQU LUNCH MEETING
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $10.99 METROPOLIS PARKING PARKING
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $49.13 TST* THE COMMON TABLE LUNCH MEETING
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $825.35 MOXY LISBON CITY M.KOWSKI 11.9.25-11.12.25
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $8.25 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION M.KOWSKI 11.9.25-11.12.25
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $21.28 OPENAI *CHATGPT SUBSCR SUBSCRIPTION
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $46.08 SPO*SHUNBYYAMAIZAKAYA& LUNCH MEETING
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $43.81 SPO*SHUNBYYAMAIZAKAYA& LUNCH MEETING
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $0.04 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION T.BILLETT 11.9-11.14.25
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $0.06 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION T.BILLETT 11.9-11.14.25
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $6.47 METROPOLITANO DE LISBO T.BILLETT 11.9-11.14.25
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $4.29 METROPOLITANO DE LISBO T.BILLETT 11.9-11.14.25
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $0.04 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION T.BILLETT 11.9-11.14.25
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $4.29 METROPOLITANO DE LISBO T.BILLETT 11.9-11.14.25
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $0.03 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION T.BILLETT 11.9-11.14.25
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $2.72 AEROPORTO T.BILLETT 11.9-11.14.25
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $18.55 LUSTER HOTEL T.BILLETT 11.9-11.14.25
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12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $0.19 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION T.BILLETT 11.9-11.14.25
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $18.02 PMC - PAID PARKING PARKING
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $183.00 AMERICAN PATCH AND EMB ACTIVITY
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $560.00 THE SANCTU* (2 OF 2 PA DEPOSIT
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,800.00 IN *BON VIVANT DELIVER BRE
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,964.87 SP DAPHNEW DESIGN GIFTS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $75.00 ACTION SHRED OF TEXAS PAPER DESTRUCTION SERVICE
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $270.00 PY *ADVANTAGE STORAGE MONTHLY STORAGE
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $100.65 GOOGLE *YOUTUBE TV TV SUBSCRIPTION
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $70.35 D J*WSJ PAPER DELIVERY
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $2,941.56 SQ *FIVE STAR EVENT SE CATERING DEPOSIT
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $95.84 READYREFRESH BY NESTLE WATER DELIVERY
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $54.41 DALLAS MORNING NEWS PA PAPER DELIVERY
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $900.00 FACEBK *3K9NY7MEC2 FACEBOOK ADS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $51.50 SQ *BRESNAN BREAD AND TOASTMASTERS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $20.25 TYPESET MARKETING SOFTWARE
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $38.98 DUNKIN #363610 TOASTMASTERS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $26.65 LOVABLE MARKETING SOFTWARE
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $13.64 GOOGLE*ADWS5359001647 GOOGLE ADS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $17.91 GOOGLE*ADWS5359001647 GOOGLE ADS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $18.00 BUZZSPROUT INV8267290 PODCAST HOST NETWORK
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $900.00 FACEBK *S6ZH57VDC2 FACEBOOK ADS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $49.00 CLOUD CAMPAIGN MARKETING SOFTWARE
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $500.00 GOOGLE LLC* ADS2737922 GOOGLE ADS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $900.00 FACEBK *5PNRJ69EC2 FACEBOOK ADS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $58.00 LINQ APP, INC MARKETING SOFTWARE
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $108.24 LINKEDIN 5556813334 LN LINKEDIN ADS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $49.00 DASHTHIS MARKETING SOFTWARE
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $900.00 FACEBK *Q9XL26VDC2 FACEBOOK ADS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $508.26 FACEBK *J3F2K5RDC2 FACEBOOK ADS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,094.77 ACTIVECAMPAIGN EMAIL AUTOMATION
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $500.00 GOOGLE LLC* ADS2737922 GOOGLE ADS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $0.32 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION L.GAJARY 11.1-11.7.25
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $31.50 TAXI LLIC. 1332 L.GAJARY 11.1-11.7.25
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $399.00 IN *SOUTHERN ECONOMIC REGISTRATION
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $523.85 JASONSDELI Q4 DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $41.02 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS USBC, HDMI CORDS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $160.94 JASONSDELI REAL ESTATE COMMITTEE
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $85.00 NTCAR REGISTRATION
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12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $85.00 NTCAR REGISTRATION
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $17.99 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS DECOR
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $100.00 DRCHAMBER* 2025 STATE REGISTRATION
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) ($36.40) AMAZON.COM REFUND
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $100.00 DRCHAMBER* 2025 STATE REGISTRATION
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $46.74 AMER MINOR BUS FORMS I NAME TAGS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $156.70 MCALISTERS DELI 533 LUNCH 'N LEARN
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $17.09 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS COFFEE GROUNDS, FILTERS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $20.97 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS COFFEE GROUNDS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $41.38 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS COFFEE GROUNDS, FILTERS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $12.58 SAMS INTERNET COFFEE CREAMER
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $72.54 SAMS INTERNET PAPER TOWELS, UTENSILS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $17.18 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS HAND SOAP, ZIPLOC BAGS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $179.97 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS DECOR
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $36.40 AMAZON.COM NESPRESSO PODS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $155.00 AMAZON.COM NESPRESSO MACHINE
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $33.99 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS NESPRESSO PODS HOLDER
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $82.24 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS NESPRESSO PODS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $101.76 DD *DOORDASH LOYOBURGE LUNCH MEETING
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $65.75 TRUDYS HALLMARK CARDS
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $111.28 EINSTEIN BROS-ONLINE C BREAKFAST
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $279.70 UBER   *BUSINESS UBER
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $139.05 BISNOW LLC REGISTRATION
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $70.59 UBER   *BUSINESS MTALLEY, T.BILLETT
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $99.13 UBER   *BUSINESS MTALLEY 11.9.25-11.14.25
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $90.40 UBER   *BUSINESS UBER
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $52.60 SAMS INTERNET CHIPS, COOKIES
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $324.81 UBER   *BUSINESS UBER
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $196.88 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS DECOR
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $93.37 UBER* TRIP UBER
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $41.23 UBER   *BUSINESS UBER
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $86.28 UBER   *BUSINESS MTALLEY, LGAJARY
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $539.06 PAYPAL *AZANHA SPONSORSHIP
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $181.57 UBER   *BUSINESS MTALLEY, LGAJARY, CKADALA
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $89.69 UBER   *BUSINESS UBER, CKADALA
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $144.97 HEB CURBSIDE SPARKING WATER, CHOCOLATE
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $99.00 DRCHAMBER* STATE OF TH REGISTRATION
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $701.44 LAKE NONA WAVE HOTEL M.CLARK 11.11.25-11.13.25
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $35.00 AMERICAN  0012396396354 M.CLARK 11.11.25-11.13.25
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12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $2.00 TEXAS SECRETARY OF STA AEROSPACE
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $19.38 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION MTALLEY 11.9.25-11.14.25
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,938.18 MOXY LISBON CITY MTALLEY 11.9.25-11.14.25
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $0.29 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION MTALLEY 11.9.25-11.14.25
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $28.69 TAXI ALMA FULGURANTE MTALLEY 11.9.25-11.14.25
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $0.21 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION MTALLEY 11.9.25-11.14.25
12/19/2025 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $20.81 METRO BARCELONA MTALLEY 11.9.25-11.14.25
12/19/2025 REVIEW WAVE $42,000.00 14 NEW JOBS E21020 Review Wave
12/19/2025 BYC LISTA LLC $528.29 THE TICKET EVENT 10/3/25
12/19/2025 BYC LISTA LLC $1,086.51 MEALS SERVED TO MEDC
12/19/2025 INCIRCLE MANAGEMENT INC $1,600.00 PERIOD 12/8/25
12/12/2025 MOLINA, MELANIE $28.42 NOVEMBER 2025 MILEAGE
12/12/2025 ANDRADE DATE, PAULA $63.56 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
12/12/2025 AMBIUS $566.41 DECEMBER 2025
12/12/2025 AMBIUS $566.41 SEPTEMBER 2025
12/12/2025 AMBIUS $566.41 OCTOBER 2025
12/12/2025 AMBIUS $566.41 NOVEMBER 2025
12/12/2025 SUNSET GROUND AT MCKINNEY LLC $2,435,923.49 1 CAPEX E24008 NOTES LIVE
12/12/2025 BYC LISTA LLC $65.34 MEALS SERVED TO MEDC
12/12/2025 BYC LISTA LLC $585.45 MEALS SERVED TO MEDC
12/12/2025 INDICO CAPITAL PARTNERS, SCR, SA $5,968.06 CATERING WEB SUMNIT PORTUGAL
12/12/2025 FUTURE TALENT FUND AB $7,400.00 FUTURE TALENT COUNCIL MBR
12/12/2025 DISTRICT 121 OWNERS ASSOCIATIO $19,303.10 COM OWNER ASSESSMENT 2026
12/5/2025 BILLETT, TROY $248.22 OCTOBER 2025 MILEAGE
12/5/2025 BILLETT, TROY $149.45 NOVEMBER 2025 MILEAGE
12/5/2025 RED MEDIA GROUP $2,333.34 STATE LEGISLATIVE SERVICE
12/5/2025 THE POINT GROUP, INC. $8,500.00 NOV 2025
12/5/2025 THE POINT GROUP, INC. $1,000.00 COLOR/DESIGN ADJUSTMENTS TO LOGOS
12/5/2025 THE POINT GROUP, INC. $8,500.00 OCT 2025 SERVICES
12/5/2025 ECKARD DISTRICT 121 HOLDINGS, L $35,437.13 BASE RENT - MEDC DEC 2025
12/5/2025 ECKARD DISTRICT 121 HOLDINGS, L $19,095.25 CAM RECOVERY - MEDC DEC 2025
12/5/2025 ECKARD DISTRICT 121 HOLDINGS, L $100.00 GARAGE MONTHLY PARKING DEC 2025
12/5/2025 PARKHILL SMITH & COOPER, INC. $11,718.51 PRO SERV10/1/25-10/31/25
12/5/2025 INCIRCLE MANAGEMENT INC $2,500.00 SERVICE PERIOD 10/27/25
12/5/2025 INCIRCLE MANAGEMENT INC $1,650.00 SERVICE PERIOD 10/27/25
12/5/2025 SUNSET AT MCKINNEY LLC $32,790.37 SUNSET INT PMT NOV 25 FPO #  F58565
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